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MACEDONIA

20/07/2014  15:00

OFFICIAL 201412100-1601-1/9

2014 WOMEN’S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN MKD

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  100

BY TOTAL GOALS

RNK. NAME TEAM
FIELD

SHOT

LINE

SHOT

WING

SHOT

FAST

BRK.

BRK.

THR.

FREE

THR.

7M-

THR.
TOTAL

RATE

%
ASST. PLYD.NO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

29 YU Sojeong KOR 9613-22 14-20 1-2 22-26 14-17 0-2 17-26 81-1151 70.4

10 HERNES Ida Marie NOR 9412-24 15-22 0-2 11-13 18-26 0-1 20-22 76-1102 69.1

14 BAZALIU B.M. ROU 91047-93 5-8 0-0 0-0 1-3 2-5 21-28 76-1373 55.5

11 SANTIAGO Sandra POR 91036-74 14-21 4-4 7-11 7-9 2-3 1-1 71-1234 57.7

5 RODRIGUES P. POR 9149-31 5-14 9-11 6-9 8-12 0-0 31-34 68-1115 61.3

20 BOLK Emily GER 91622-57 2-6 1-1 1-3 7-10 2-5 32-33 67-1156 58.3

19 JAUKOVIC Durdina MNE 91030-70 10-19 3-7 3-4 7-9 2-2 7-11 62-1227 50.8

21 KIM Seongeun KOR 931-2 3-4 23-35 16-19 1-1 0-0 15-17 59-788 75.6

3 EKENMAN-F. Emma SWE 808-11 1-3 16-28 9-10 1-1 0-0 19-24 54-779 70.1

5 HENDO Mercianne CGO 6318-39 7-12 1-1 4-6 7-8 0-0 14-20 51-8610 59.3

7 FUJITA Asuka JPN 940-7 8-11 26-39 15-18 1-1 0-0 0-0 50-7611 65.8

2 KAWARABATA Yuko JPN 8310-37 6-16 0-0 1-5 8-8 0-0 23-28 48-9412 51.1

40 MONORI Orsolya HUN 9219-40 8-16 2-2 1-1 16-18 1-6 0-1 47-8413 56.0

9 KRISTIANSEN C.L. DEN 91216-42 1-6 0-0 5-7 8-8 1-3 16-22 47-8814 53.4

33 RISTOVSKA Sara MKD 760-1 5-5 14-20 13-17 2-5 0-0 11-13 45-6115 73.8

13 LASLO Cristina ROU 91812-32 4-10 0-0 13-20 4-7 0-0 12-14 45-8316 54.2

27 KANG Dahye KOR 963-10 11-22 2-5 14-20 11-14 0-0 3-5 44-7617 57.9

34 MALASHENKO E. RUS 9610-33 5-9 0-1 10-14 8-10 0-0 10-12 43-7918 54.4

25 MALOVIC Durdina MNE 9819-45 10-14 0-0 2-10 5-8 0-0 6-9 42-8619 48.8

2 PAULA Bruna BRA 978-25 11-18 1-2 1-1 20-27 0-0 0-0 41-7320 56.2

77 FROLOVA Y. RUS 989-13 10-14 0-1 11-11 7-10 1-1 2-5 40-5521 72.7

44 VERNIGOROVA V. RUS 9510-28 2-9 4-4 4-7 7-10 2-6 11-13 40-7722 51.9

8 ABDULHAMIDOVA S. UZB 737-41 9-14 2-6 3-4 7-11 3-3 9-16 40-9523 42.1

10 BURIEVA Dildora UZB 721-3 1-1 0-0 3-3 2-3 0-0 32-40 39-5024 78.0

9 MELLEGARD Olivia SWE 912-6 3-6 16-27 16-26 0-0 0-0 0-0 37-6525 56.9

18 SILVA Ligia BRA 9210-27 20-33 1-1 1-1 5-8 0-0 0-0 37-7026 52.9

6 MORINIGO Sabrina PAR 716-26 10-18 1-1 7-7 3-4 0-2 10-16 37-7427 50.0

6 SENVALD Sara CRO 900-2 6-9 0-0 5-6 1-1 0-4 24-31 36-5328 67.9

2 ZADRAVEC N. CRO 911-2 2-3 14-29 7-11 1-2 0-0 11-16 36-6329 57.1

10 ILIE Alina ROU 949-31 10-16 1-1 1-2 15-16 0-1 0-0 36-6730 53.7

15 AMEGA Delaila NED 914-21 8-16 0-1 3-5 6-9 1-2 14-19 36-7331 49.3

9 KHARDINA V. KAZ 71211-45 1-3 1-3 7-8 7-8 1-2 8-9 36-7832 46.2

7 HORVATH Petra HUN 904-17 4-10 0-0 1-1 1-2 1-2 24-34 35-6633 53.0

20 CARLETTI Maira ARG 957-28 3-9 2-2 10-11 4-5 0-2 8-13 34-7034 48.6

13 TAVARES Erica POR 9717-55 3-7 0-0 10-13 4-5 0-1 0-0 34-8135 42.0

5 CASASOLA Micaela ARG 8411-24 8-12 0-1 1-1 5-8 0-0 8-14 33-6036 55.0

6 TANI Haruka JPN 9143-12 7-18 2-3 8-14 5-8 0-0 8-9 33-6437 51.6

20 AGOVIC Vanesa MNE 91123-47 6-12 0-2 0-1 1-2 0-0 3-6 33-7038 47.1

22 ARRUDA Anna C. BRA 91125-53 5-13 0-1 2-2 1-1 0-1 0-0 33-7139 46.5

23 PEDERSEN L.N. DEN 910-0 1-1 12-18 16-17 2-2 0-0 0-0 31-3840 81.6

2 CALUYOMBO A.P. ANG 710-0 21-29 0-0 3-5 1-1 0-0 6-8 31-4341 72.1

9 DIOSZEGI N. HUN 911-3 1-2 20-32 9-12 0-0 0-0 0-0 31-4942 63.3

14 MEIJER Jill NED 911-2 2-3 13-27 13-16 0-0 0-0 2-4 31-5243 59.6

6 IWANGOU Maryse CGO 628-34 10-14 1-1 2-3 5-8 2-6 3-3 31-6944 44.9

9 PAULINO M.C. ANG 7523-61 3-10 0-0 2-4 3-3 0-2 0-0 31-8045 38.8

10 HACHANA Sondes TUN 498-24 6-9 1-1 1-4 9-12 0-0 5-7 30-5746 52.6

9 ZWINKELS Anouk NED 9420-50 4-11 1-3 2-3 2-4 0-2 1-1 30-7447 40.5
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2014 WOMEN’S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN MKD

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  100

BY ASSIST

RNK. NAME TEAM
FIELD

SHOT

LINE

SHOT

WING

SHOT

FAST

BRK.

BRK.

THR.

FREE

THR.

7M-

THR.
TOTAL

RATE

%
ASST. PLYD.NO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

13 LASLO Cristina ROU 91812-32 4-10 0-0 13-20 4-7 0-0 12-14 45-831 54.2

5 HAMORI Konszuela HUN 9170-2 3-8 2-2 4-5 9-12 0-0 0-1 18-302 60.0

20 BOLK Emily GER 91622-57 2-6 1-1 1-3 7-10 2-5 32-33 67-1153 58.3

5 RODRIGUES P. POR 9149-31 5-14 9-11 6-9 8-12 0-0 31-34 68-1114 61.3

6 TANI Haruka JPN 9143-12 7-18 2-3 8-14 5-8 0-0 8-9 33-645 51.6

19 JOHANSSON Anna SWE 9145-10 6-10 0-0 2-3 9-13 0-0 0-0 22-366 61.1

14 SANDELL Julia SWE 91418-42 0-2 0-0 2-4 1-1 0-0 0-0 21-497 42.9

10 MIKKELSEN Ida L. DEN 8148-23 1-5 0-0 1-2 5-5 1-1 0-0 16-368 44.4

9 KRISTIANSEN C.L. DEN 91216-42 1-6 0-0 5-7 8-8 1-3 16-22 47-889 53.4

9 KHARDINA V. KAZ 71211-45 1-3 1-3 7-8 7-8 1-2 8-9 36-7810 46.2

17 BLOMSTRAND Hanna SWE 9125-16 4-4 1-3 3-3 1-2 0-0 0-0 14-2811 50.0

10 TOMAI Natsuki JPN 8123-10 3-8 1-2 1-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 8-2212 36.4

1 JOCHIMS Jessica GER 9120-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-013 0.0

12 VIUM Ida Kramer DEN 9120-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-014 0.0

20 AGOVIC Vanesa MNE 91123-47 6-12 0-2 0-1 1-2 0-0 3-6 33-7015 47.1

22 ARRUDA Anna C. BRA 91125-53 5-13 0-1 2-2 1-1 0-1 0-0 33-7116 46.5

23 KERAMICHIEVA T. MKD 6115-21 1-5 0-0 0-0 10-12 1-2 5-8 22-4817 45.8

20 ROENNING F. N. NOR 9115-13 8-14 0-0 1-4 4-6 1-1 0-1 19-3918 48.7

13 OLOFSSON Sara SWE 9113-7 2-3 2-4 0-0 6-9 0-0 1-1 14-2419 58.3

14 BAZALIU B.M. ROU 91047-93 5-8 0-0 0-0 1-3 2-5 21-28 76-13720 55.5

11 SANTIAGO Sandra POR 91036-74 14-21 4-4 7-11 7-9 2-3 1-1 71-12321 57.7

19 JAUKOVIC Durdina MNE 91030-70 10-19 3-7 3-4 7-9 2-2 7-11 62-12222 50.8

8 JOHANSEN R.H. DEN 4104-8 4-4 2-2 4-4 9-10 0-0 0-0 23-2823 82.1

5 THYRSTED M.S. DEN 9105-10 4-8 0-1 1-2 5-8 0-0 1-1 16-3024 53.3

10 HACHANA Sondes TUN 498-24 6-9 1-1 1-4 9-12 0-0 5-7 30-5725 52.6

5 ABILDA Dana KAZ 796-32 4-4 2-8 4-4 2-2 0-0 11-16 29-6626 43.9

14 NIELSEN Mai K. DEN 9919-48 2-2 0-0 2-3 2-3 0-0 0-1 25-5727 43.9

2 BOEGELUND P. DEN 696-17 2-3 0-1 2-2 5-6 0-1 6-9 21-3928 53.8

10 SANS Macarena ARG 994-18 2-7 1-1 2-2 5-7 1-2 2-3 17-4029 42.5

4 MORA Fernanda L. PAR 790-8 6-11 0-4 3-3 3-6 0-0 2-4 14-3630 38.9

2 JESUS Frederica POR 991-2 8-10 1-3 3-4 0-1 0-0 0-0 13-2031 65.0

7 BURKHOLDER Elisa GER 995-14 2-6 0-1 2-3 3-3 0-0 0-0 12-2732 44.4

10 JOHANSSON E. SWE 995-9 1-1 0-1 1-2 3-3 0-0 0-0 10-1633 62.5

25 MALOVIC Durdina MNE 9819-45 10-14 0-0 2-10 5-8 0-0 6-9 42-8634 48.8

77 FROLOVA Y. RUS 989-13 10-14 0-1 11-11 7-10 1-1 2-5 40-5535 72.7

9 MITSUHASHI Miki JPN 980-0 3-5 2-2 20-23 4-7 0-0 0-0 29-3736 78.4

21 LJUBICIC Marija CRO 989-36 2-5 0-0 1-2 5-8 0-0 10-15 27-6637 40.9

21 SUO Shan Shan CHN 7814-28 0-9 1-3 0-1 2-3 0-0 6-8 23-5238 44.2

21 BOUTI Fruzsina HUN 981-7 5-5 2-3 0-0 8-9 0-0 0-0 16-2439 66.7

15 MITROVIC Gordana GER 981-7 3-7 1-1 6-6 2-3 0-1 1-2 14-2740 51.9

1 REINHARDT A.R. DEN 980-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-041 0.0

12 ROSCA Maria I. ROU 980-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-042 0.0

2 PAULA Bruna BRA 978-25 11-18 1-2 1-1 20-27 0-0 0-0 41-7343 56.2

13 TAVARES Erica POR 9717-55 3-7 0-0 10-13 4-5 0-1 0-0 34-8144 42.0

4 PIPPO Camila ARG 976-23 4-7 0-0 1-1 5-9 0-0 10-14 26-5445 48.1

4 GRIJSEELS Alina GER 9710-22 7-13 0-2 1-2 4-6 0-0 2-2 24-4746 51.1

18 CORBAN Daniela ROU 973-5 2-3 1-2 3-7 9-9 0-0 0-0 18-2647 69.2
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2014 WOMEN’S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN MKD

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  100

BY BLOCKS

RNK. NAME TEAM STEAL INTERCEPT
ERROR

CAUSED

FOUL

CAUSED
TOTAL BLOCK PLAYEDNO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

918 27BRASILVA Ligia 2 3 0 0 51

920 27GERBOLK Emily 1 5 0 1 72

919 23MNEJAUKOVIC Durdina 0 4 0 0 43

927 20ROUOSTASE Lorena 0 6 0 4 104

77 14ANGCOSTA Joana F.D. 1 4 0 1 65

914 14SWESANDELL Julia 0 3 0 3 66

99 10BRACOSTA Jessica 0 4 0 1 57

911 10ARGCHIAUZZI Sofia 1 0 0 4 58

92 10FRAMANDRET Camille 0 6 0 1 79

76 9PARMORINIGO Sabrina 0 5 0 1 610

99 9NEDZWINKELS Anouk 0 1 0 1 211

520 8RUSGOLIKOVA Yulia 0 2 0 6 812

944 8RUSVERNIGOROVA V. 0 2 0 4 613

913 7ROULASLO Cristina 0 10 0 7 1714

910 7MNECAVLOVIC Itana 0 0 0 0 015

925 7MNEMALOVIC Durdina 0 1 0 4 516

96 7HUNPINTER Zsanett 1 2 1 0 417

93 7NORNYGAARD Julie 0 2 1 0 318

92 7HUNPASZTOR Noemi 0 3 0 0 319

623 6MKDKERAMICHIEVA T. 0 1 0 2 320

728 6MKDMISEVSKA S. 0 1 0 0 121

914 6HUNGERHATH Fanni 1 2 0 0 322

97 6HUNHORVATH Petra 0 1 1 2 423

921 6DENNIELSEN Line S.L 0 2 0 0 224

98 6MNERAMUSOVIC Ema 0 2 0 0 225

911 6RUSSUSLOVA A. 0 1 0 0 126

920 6MNEAGOVIC Vanesa 3 3 1 1 827

815 5NORROENNINGEN Sara 1 1 0 0 228

918 5KORKIM Sora 1 2 0 2 529

95 5SWEHVENFELT Sofia 0 0 0 1 130

910 5PORFERNANDES P. 0 0 0 0 031

914 5GERINGENPA Annika 1 10 0 1 1232

913 5GERSTURM Luisa 3 6 0 0 933

917 5RUSBELIKOVA Daria 1 1 0 2 434

913 5ARGGAVILAN Giuliana 0 2 0 0 235

915 5GERMITROVIC Gordana 1 3 0 1 536

711 4ANGPERES Dalva F. 0 4 0 3 737

79 4CHNLIU Xue Lu 0 0 0 1 138

713 4ANGNENGANGA V.P. 0 4 1 3 839

713 4MKDDABEVSKA Sanja 0 0 0 0 040

823 4NORHALVORSEN K. 1 0 0 2 341

810 4DENMIKKELSEN Ida L. 1 0 0 1 242

99 4DENKRISTIANSEN C.L. 0 4 0 3 743

917 4GERFRIEDBERGER Lisa 2 1 0 3 644

910 4NORHERNES Ida Marie 0 4 0 4 845

918 4GERPETER Franziska 0 2 0 1 346

919 4SWEJOHANSSON Anna 0 5 1 0 647

511 3KORKANG Eunhye 0 1 0 1 248
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2014 WOMEN’S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN MKD

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  100

BY DEFENSE

RNK. NAME TEAM STEAL INTERCEPT
ERROR

CAUSED

FOUL

CAUSED
TOTAL BLOCK PLAYEDNO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

99 0JPNMITSUHASHI Miki 2 13 2 8 251

95 0PORRODRIGUES P. 2 10 1 6 192

913 0PORTAVARES Erica 0 12 1 4 173

913 7ROULASLO Cristina 0 10 0 7 174

911 1PORSANTIAGO Sandra 1 11 0 2 145

84 0JPNHATSUMI Miyako 1 6 0 6 136

914 5GERINGENPA Annika 1 10 0 1 127

910 0ARGSANS Macarena 3 4 0 4 118

977 0RUSFROLOVA Y. 2 4 1 4 119

95 2DENTHYRSTED M.S. 2 6 0 3 1110

929 1KORYU Sojeong 2 6 0 3 1111

94 0GERGRIJSEELS Alina 2 3 0 5 1012

95 0MNEGRBIC Itana 1 7 0 2 1013

92 0GERKORNER Josephine 3 5 1 1 1014

98 3NEDNOORDINK Annika 1 4 0 5 1015

913 0FRASYLLA Dyeneba 1 5 1 3 1016

927 20ROUOSTASE Lorena 0 6 0 4 1017

911 0DENHOLM S. Bindslev 1 6 2 1 1018

927 3KORKANG Dahye 0 7 2 1 1019

810 1JPNTOMAI Natsuki 1 7 0 2 1020

98 0ARGBONNAZOLA Camila 1 7 1 0 921

99 0SWEMELLEGARD Olivia 2 4 1 2 922

913 5GERSTURM Luisa 3 6 0 0 923

915 0FRATOUBLANC Alicia 3 6 0 0 924

96 0JPNTANI Haruka 1 5 0 3 925

910 4NORHERNES Ida Marie 0 4 0 4 826

920 6MNEAGOVIC Vanesa 3 3 1 1 827

914 0JPNDAN Reina 0 7 0 1 828

921 0KORKIM Seongeun 1 5 1 1 829

92 0ROUTAIVAN Andreea 1 3 0 4 830

95 1HUNHAMORI Konszuela 1 4 0 3 831

922 3FRAPLAZANET Nelly 1 7 0 0 832

96 0RUSLIKHACH Kristina 3 2 0 3 833

934 1RUSMALASHENKO E. 0 6 1 1 834

98 0CROCALUSIC Bernarda 0 5 1 2 835

76 0ANGCOSTA Nicol Da 0 4 0 4 836

713 4ANGNENGANGA V.P. 0 4 1 3 837

520 8RUSGOLIKOVA Yulia 0 2 0 6 838

96 1SWESTRAND Sara 1 4 0 2 739

99 0FRATAKAMOUD M.A. 0 7 0 0 740

919 0CROKLARIC Andrea 1 3 0 3 741

923 0DENPEDERSEN L.N. 0 6 1 0 742

96 1FRASERCIEN Oceane 0 1 0 6 743

920 27GERBOLK Emily 1 5 0 1 744

99 4DENKRISTIANSEN C.L. 0 4 0 3 745

92 10FRAMANDRET Camille 0 6 0 1 746

915 0PORSOUSA Mariana 1 6 0 0 747

78 0CHNLIN Yan Qun 2 5 0 0 748
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2014 WOMEN’S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN MKD

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  100

BY ERRORS

RNK. NAME TEAM PASS RECIEVEDRIBBLE STEPS
GOAL

AREA

OFFENSIVE

FOUL
OTHERSNO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

TOTAL PLAYED

1 29 YU Sojeong KOR 21 2 0 5 0 8 0 36 9

2 9 KHARDINA V. KAZ 19 3 1 5 0 3 2 33 7

3 10 HERNES Ida Marie NOR 11 4 2 9 1 4 1 32 9

4 77 FROLOVA Y. RUS 12 3 4 8 2 3 0 32 9

5 7 ERKINOVA G. UZB 17 4 2 6 0 2 1 32 7

6 5 NAJMEDINOVA G. UZB 20 4 1 1 1 2 2 31 7

7 8 HAUGSTVEDT Stine NOR 19 2 1 5 1 0 2 30 9

8 6 TANI Haruka JPN 15 3 0 7 1 2 2 30 9

9 8 ABDULHAMIDOVA S. UZB 17 4 1 2 0 5 1 30 7

10 27 KANG Dahye KOR 12 1 1 7 1 7 0 29 9

11 4 MORA Fernanda L. PAR 15 3 0 7 2 1 1 29 7

12 8 NOORDINK Annika NED 12 1 0 9 1 5 0 28 9

13 19 JOHANSSON Anna SWE 13 2 1 3 0 5 4 28 9

14 5 RODRIGUES P. POR 11 4 0 5 1 5 1 27 9

15 19 KLARIC Andrea CRO 12 1 1 6 0 6 1 27 9

16 5 HAMORI Konszuela HUN 8 5 0 4 1 7 1 26 9

17 4 POSAVEC Stela CRO 10 7 0 3 1 1 4 26 9

18 25 MALOVIC Durdina MNE 12 1 3 4 0 6 0 26 9

19 10 SHARIFOVA Madina KAZ 9 3 0 7 0 5 2 26 7

20 5 HENDO Mercianne CGO 5 6 4 7 1 1 2 26 6

21 15 AMEGA Delaila NED 14 2 0 4 0 4 1 25 9

22 9 PAULINO M.C. ANG 8 4 2 7 1 1 2 25 7

23 7 COSTA Joana F.D. ANG 20 0 1 1 0 2 1 25 7

24 10 SANS Macarena ARG 9 1 2 4 3 2 3 24 9

25 2 PAULA Bruna BRA 11 2 4 4 0 0 3 24 9

26 10 TOMAI Natsuki JPN 8 7 2 3 0 4 0 24 8

27 8 LIN Yan Qun CHN 6 4 1 6 3 4 0 24 7

28 10 HACHANA Sondes TUN 14 1 4 1 2 2 0 24 4

29 11 SANTIAGO Sandra POR 10 0 3 2 1 6 1 23 9

30 22 ARRUDA Anna C. BRA 14 5 2 1 0 0 1 23 9

31 4 GRIJSEELS Alina GER 4 5 0 4 1 8 1 23 9

32 20 ROENNING F. N. NOR 12 4 0 3 0 1 3 23 9

33 40 MONORI Orsolya HUN 9 3 0 5 1 4 0 22 9

34 10 ILIE Alina ROU 4 4 2 4 3 4 1 22 9

35 5 ABILDA Dana KAZ 16 2 0 1 0 1 2 22 7

36 10 CHOI Jihyeon KOR 11 2 1 1 1 4 1 21 9

37 20 CARLETTI Maira ARG 15 0 0 4 1 0 1 21 9

38 22 PLAZANET Nelly FRA 9 2 0 6 2 1 1 21 9

39 14 DAN Reina JPN 5 1 0 5 3 3 4 21 9

40 5 HAGGERTY Tamara NED 6 2 0 1 7 4 1 21 9

41 15 IMANOVA Vasila UZB 9 7 1 1 1 2 0 21 7

42 19 FARHANI Sirine TUN 8 1 4 5 0 1 2 21 7

43 24 DARDOUR Oumayma TUN 14 2 1 2 0 2 0 21 7

44 10 SHI Zi Wei CHN 5 4 2 4 0 5 1 21 7

45 6 IWANGOU Maryse CGO 5 4 1 6 0 4 1 21 6

46 13 TAVARES Erica POR 5 3 0 5 2 1 4 20 9

47 19 JAUKOVIC Durdina MNE 10 1 0 5 0 4 0 20 9

48 34 MALASHENKO E. RUS 8 1 2 6 0 3 0 20 9
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2014 WOMEN’S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN MKD

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  100

BY PUNISHED

RNK. NAME TEAM WARNING SUSPENSION D+DR PLAYEDNO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

1 77 FROLOVA Y. RUS 3 10 91

2 4 RODRIGUES B. POR 4 4 81

3 17 MONDIMA Chardene CGO 3 2 71

4 3 MOUYAMBA Belvina CGO 0 2 71

5 13 NENGANGA V.P. ANG 2 1 71

6 33 RISTOVSKA Sara MKD 3 0 71

7 25 MALOVIC Durdina MNE 6 12 90

8 13 ZAGORSCAK Ena CRO 3 11 90

9 4 BAHOUANASSONI B. CGO 2 9 70

10 6 SENVALD Sara CRO 7 8 90

11 22 CSALA Anita HUN 5 8 90

12 13 LASLO Cristina ROU 4 8 90

13 15 ROENNINGEN Sara NOR 4 8 80

14 19 JOHANSSON Anna SWE 3 8 90

15 17 BELIKOVA Daria RUS 3 8 90

16 13 STURM Luisa GER 1 8 90

17 44 VERNIGOROVA V. RUS 1 8 90

18 15 BEN A. Aya TUN 1 8 70

19 20 AGOVIC Vanesa MNE 4 7 90

20 34 MALASHENKO E. RUS 3 7 90

21 10 BURIEVA Dildora UZB 0 7 70

22 19 JAUKOVIC Durdina MNE 7 6 90

23 21 LJUBICIC Marija CRO 5 6 90

24 5 HAGGERTY Tamara NED 5 6 90

25 9 REZGUI Rakia TUN 5 6 70

26 22 ARRUDA Anna C. BRA 4 6 90

27 5 NAJMEDINOVA G. UZB 4 6 70

28 20 GOLIKOVA Yulia RUS 4 6 50

29 10 FERNANDES P. POR 3 6 90

30 8 RAMUSOVIC Ema MNE 3 6 90

31 6 STRAND Sara SWE 2 6 90

32 14 KANGA Jadore CGO 2 6 70

33 9 KHARDINA V. KAZ 2 6 70

34 6 SERCIEN Oceane FRA 1 6 90

35 10 BOONKAMP Danique NED 1 6 90

36 19 KLARIC Andrea CRO 1 6 90

37 10 SHI Zi Wei CHN 1 6 70

38 13 DABEVSKA Sanja MKD 1 6 70

39 3 CHEPKASOVA U. KAZ 1 6 70

40 8 RAMOS Maria POR 0 6 90

41 10 FERREIRA Barbara BRA 0 6 90

42 11 MAHOUKOU Moud CGO 0 6 70

43 9 ZWINKELS Anouk NED 6 5 90

44 19 HALD Sara Trier DEN 5 5 90

45 7 GJORGIKA Ivana MKD 5 5 70

46 8 GIMENEZ Gianina PAR 5 5 70

47 11 CHIAUZZI Sofia ARG 4 5 90

48 20 BOLK Emily GER 4 5 90
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